
BOS CE Department composition for CAY 2021-22 

Nanlla Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering Department 

Board of Studies Committee 

External member: 

SI Name of member Designation 

N 

0 

I. Prof. (Dr) Sibapriya Mukherjee Professor, Civil Engg. Dept. JU, 
External member expert of BOS 

committee, Narula Institute of 

Technology 

2. Prof. (Dr) Santanu Bhanja Professor, HOD Civil Engg. Dept. 

NITTTR, External member expert of 

BOS committee, Narula Institute of 

Technology 

! 

Signature 

for~ 
.ielo~~v 



BOS CE Depart ment composition for CA y 2021-22 
Naru\a Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering 

Board of Studies Committee 

Sl. N o. N AME OF MEMBERS DESIGN ATION  SIGN ATURE 

\ {\ 

\ Biman Mukherjee Professor bi. 140 D, c i? · 

2 Pradeep Kumar Bhunya 
l 

Professor 0,)2_ i Jw,nj(A_ . 
' 

3 SudipBasak Professor C .-:_~~,-

4 Harish ChandaGiri Professor ~ck~-
5 Biswajit Mukherjee Professor 

f) A 
-. _.,, .. - J\t . 

6 Arpita Manda! Associate Professor ~)/_ 

7 Ashimanta Sen Gupta Associate Professor v-fk=~A-
8 TanmayLaha Associate Professor ~ -\~ 

9 Rajkumar Banerjee Associate Professor 

10 Sujoy Sarkar Assistant Professor I\ .~ 
11 AbhipriyaHalder Assistant Professor ~}'/ 

\._.,1 
_.,..,, 

12 Abhishek Hazra 
Assistant Professor I ':1 '' 7_;f 

13 SamirendraMukhopadhyay Assistant Professor 
~~'"-

14 Arya Banerjee 
Assistant Professor 

15 Puja Haldar 
Assistant Professor e"v\~ ~\._, 

16 Sanku Manda! 
Assistant Professor .. S.clJ',.;,&- /rv\ 

17 Abhishek Sasmal 
Assistant Professor /4G:..s-~vvl 

I 8 Subboj itChattoraj 
Assistant Professor Sefv1,I1~1~ 

19 
Sbiladitya Mandal 

Assistant Professor .s (/' fA,_).9'/:iti {L,[n,_A.,, L 

- Assistant Professor J 1--- I c1.1 .J 
20 

Anasuya Manda! 
-//1.o, y-l,,<A1c;,.. 

u.l 

I -



21 SubhankarDey Assistant Professor -----\ -22 Souvik Sharma Assistant Professor Sol)ltik. 8hJXr·mo-
23 Abhisikta Sinha Assistant Professor A---u~ 
24 Poulami Ghosh Assistant Professor P-tkt-
25 Aritra Ghosh Assistant Professor 

26 Tithi Banerjee Assistant Professor :"']~' Y)~v-0-



BOS CE Department composition for CAY 2020-21 

Nanda Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering Department 

Board of Studies Committee 

External member: 

SI Name of member Designation 
N 

0 

1. Prof. (Dr) Santanu Bhanja Professor, HOD Civil Engg. Dept. 

NITTTR, External member expert of BOS 

committee, Narula Institute of Technology 

Signature 

A l\_ c..Y'-c~ , 



BOS CE Dep rtm .. a ent compos1tton for CA y 2020-21 

Narula Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering 

Board of Studies Committee 

SI.N o. N AMEOF FACULTY DESIGN ATION  SIGN ATURE 
\ " 

l Biman Mukherjee Professor rJ. 1+0D 

2 Pradeep Kumar Bhunya Professor t1L~~o--, 
3 SudipBasak Professor Q~~V'- , 

4 Harish ChandaGiri Professor ~' r •--· t- / 

5 Biswajit Mukherjee Professor 
~, , - -, 

6 Arpita Mandal Associate Professor m1»v 
/ 

7 Ashimanta Sen Gupta Associate Professor ' 

8 TanmayLaha Associate Professor 

9 Rajkumar Banerjee Associate Professor ~lrjh '-•• . r yAr '-- I 

10 Sujoy Sarkar Assistant Professor 

11 AbhipriyaHalder Assistant Professor l~~ / 
12 Abhishek Hazra Assistant Professor b ~ 
13 SamirendraMukhopadhyay Assistant Professor <s.-'t''-'1,--" -,_ 

Arya Banerjee Assistant Professor 
- ~ ' 

14 

15 Puja Haldar Assistant Professor \lh~ ~~i. 

16 Sanku Manda! Assistant Professor <gc' ~- /e,vi, /V' ~(_ 

17 Abhishek Sasmal Assistant Professor """'(._ 

18 Subhoj itChattoraj Assistant Professor s .~J;f.~__) 

19 Shiladitya Manda! Assistant Professor <;,~, C 1.---- U «Y~ ~lA ,_,,;' I a/~!~1/1 • I , 

20 Anasuya Mandal Assistant Professor ~1-1 •. V<'t N1 ,. d. 1 

/\-,I !, A /, ,,L, ( 

22 Souvik Sharma Assistant Professor ,.SoWJtl ~n'11A -

23 Abhisikta Sinha Assistant Professor rL\·l~l_,_ • 



24 Poulami Ghosh Assistant Professor ( 

27 Amitava Bose Assistant Professor ~Jl-6., _; 

28 Sayan Amin Assistant Professor -L~At~ 
V 

29 Baibasatwa Das Assistant Professor ~~~J-._~J 

30 Prithwiraj Sarkar Assistant Professor fr_~~ t-

31 Sudeshna Ghosh Assistant Professor ~~{VLvJ.- ~(t_>(L,._ 



/ 
BOS CE Department composition for CAY 2019-20 

Narula Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering Department 

Board of Studies Committee 

External member: 7 Designation 
Sl Name of member 

N 

0 

1. Prof. (Dr) Sibapriya Mukherjee 
Professor, Civil Engg. Dept. JU, 
External member expert of BOS 

committee, Nanila Institute of 

Technology 

2. Prof. (Dr) Santanu Bhanja 
Professor, HOD Civil Engg. Dept. 

NITTTR, External member expert 

of BOS committee, Narula Institute 

of Technology 

-

Signature 

.0 
I 

I 



BOS CE Department composition for CA y 2019-20 
Nanlla Institute of Technology 

Civil Engineering 

Board of Studies Committee 

Si.N o. N AMEOF FACULTY 

l Biman Mukherjee 

2 Pradeep Kumar Bhunya 

3 SudipBasak 

4 Harish ChandaGiri 

5 Biswajit Mukherjee 

6 Arpita Mandal 

7 Ashimanta Sen Gupta 

8 TanmayLaha 

9 Rajkumar Banerjee 

10 Sujoy Sarkar 

11 AbhipriyaHalder 

12 Abhishek Hazra 

13 Sam irendraM ukhopadhyay 

14 Arya Banerjee 

15 PujaHaldar 

16 Sanku Manda! 

17 Abhishek Sasmal 

18 Subhoj itChattoraj 

19 Shiladitya Mandal 

20 Anasuya Manda! 

22 Souvik Sharma 

27 Amitava Bose 

28 Sayan Amin 

DESIGN ATION  \ SIG~ATURE 

Professor /Ji 1-\ 0 .D ~-
Professor ,~ t O:.u .. 14 • 

. "'JV n-
--

Professor -\...·-- ., 

Professor \ 1 I (' ll - •- I 

/6_. V ~;_ 
' Professor -,P-

Associate Professor WY 
Associate Professor 'A-< b 

(' - ,. A . . 
YVT' 

Associate Professor -t l-~ 
Associate Professor 111)., 'PL 

I I 

Assistant Professor s-st>-
l-

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor -<s,., \\J\.../L 
A 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor ¾°'- ~, 
Assistant Professor ~,W-J-

Assistant Professor . M.:1.n-J. 
Assistant Professor $GM-fo~ 
Assistant Professor S/4!,frul;~,li N·-

( 

ii Assistant Professor 
I /1.- ,f A 

-~ v~n//1,. / U~ 

VJ ./5 f 
Assistant Professor SotWik-- krma-
Assistant Professor ----h::-1 --
Assistant Professor ~-..A(l:>.A_~ ==-- -,'{ -

~:in§o~t. 
HOO Ci"i\ Engl { 1ecnno\ogy 

Naru\a \nstitute o 

JA, ., 
I, j , . 



., 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Baibasatwa Das 

Sudeshna Ghosh 

Priyanka Mazumdar 

Utsha Sinha Roy 

Krishnendu Chowdhury 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

~-
' ·neering Dept. 

HOD Civil Engi f Technology 
Naru\a Institute o 
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